
1:50 scale

0 1 2 3

1:100 scale

0 2 4 6

4

8

claxton hall
architectural ltd

tel : 01328 862229
address: 1 Vine House, 3 Oak Street, Fakenham, Norfolk, NR21 9DX
e-mail : design@claxton-hall.co.uk     web: www.claxton-hall.co.uk

drawing:

scales:

revision:

ref:

date:

project: sheet size:

revision date description

D R A W I N G    S C A L E    R E F E R E N C E   (m)

1

2

3

4

5

6

UP

C
us

to
m

 T
ex

t

1

2

3

4

5678

9
10

11
DOWN

UP

Custom Text

3,774

2,
81

1

1,865

1,700

3,
37

2

80
0

3,527

2,
43

7

F/C 2,091

F/C 2,102

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

ShowerHall

Courtyard
(Parking)

Oak Street

Yard

Porch

EM

Step Up

IC

Neighbouring Property
Neighbouring Property

Storage

Bathroom
Study

S
to

ra
ge

HallInternal Lining System

Existing Brickwork Niche Made Good
& Doorwar Created

New Doorway
Created - Lintel
Above

Step Up

A

A

B

B

Bathroom Shower Bedroom 2

Neighbouring
Property

Area Not Surveyed

2,
23

8

1,
41

5

Neighbouring
Property

WardrobeBedroom 1

Bedroom 3

Insulation Installed
Between & Below

Rafters

Neighbouring Property Neighbouring Property

2,
87

1

5,243 741

1,
57

4

Bedroom 3 Ridge Position

Vaulted
Ceiling

Vaulted
Ceiling

W
ar

dr
ob

e

Conservation Style
Velux's Inserted

Window Replaced

B

3,
53

9 Area Not
Surveyed

N

N

N

CHA Ground Floor Plan
1:50

CHA Section A - A
1:50 CHA Section B - B

1:50

CHA East Elevation
1:100

CHA North Elevation
1:100

CHA West Elevation
1:100

CHA South Elevation
1:100

CHA Site Plan
1:500

CHA First Floor Plan
1:50

Proposed Alterations & Garage
Conversion
5a Oak Street
Fakenham

Proposal Drawing

A1

July  2023

As Shown

682 - 02

A 04.08.2023 Scheme revised to client comments

A


	682 - 02 - A

